
Engineer's Estimate

Line Item Description Quantity Unit of Measure Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

1 ITEM 110 - MOBILIZATION 1 LS $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

2 ITEM  112 - MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 1 LS $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

3

ITEM 202 - CLEARING AND GRUBBING , (INCLUDES 

REMOVAL AND REINSTALLATION OF SIGNS AND 

MAILBOXES) 1 LS $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

4

ITEM 204 - REMOVE EXISTING ROADWAY INCLUDING 

EXISTING CURB 3400 SY $22.00 $74,800.00 $24.00 $81,600.00 $23.00 $78,200.00

5 ITEM 205 - EXCAVATION FOR GRANULAR BASE 3400 SY $6.00 $20,400.00 $8.00 $27,200.00 $6.50 $22,100.00

6

ITEM 207 - SUBGRADE RESHAPING AND 

COMPACTING 3400 SY $1.50 $5,100.00 $1.00 $3,400.00 $1.50 $5,100.00

7

ITEM SPL - YARD RESTORATION (4" TOPSOIL, SEED 

AND MULCH) 600 SY $5.00 $3,000.00 $3.00 $1,800.00 $9.00 $5,400.00

8 ITEM SPL - EROSION & WATER POLLUTION CONTROL 1 LS $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

9

ITEM 214 - MIRAFI 600X OR EQUIVALENT WOVEN 

GEOTEXTILE 3200 SY $3.00 $9,600.00 $1.50 $4,800.00 $2.00 $6,400.00

10 ITEM 302 - 4" CRUSHED STONE BASE 3400 SY $11.00 $37,400.00 $9.00 $30,600.00 $10.50 $35,700.00

11

ITEM 302/SPL * - CRUSHED STONE BASE, (LESS THAN 

7% FINES) FOR SUBGRADE REPAIR (INCLUDES 

EXCAVATION AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE 

MATERIAL) 120 CY $50.00 $6,000.00 $15.00 $1,800.00 $50.00 $6,000.00

12

GEOGRID REINFORCEMENT FOR SUBGRADE REPAIR 

(TENSAR BX 1200 OR EQUIVALENT) 340 SY $5.00 $1,700.00 $3.00 $1,020.00 $3.50 $1,190.00

13

ITEM SPL - 8" PCC PAVEMENT WITH INTEGRAL 3" 

ROLLED CURB (MEASURED BACK OF CURB TO BACK 

OF CURB) 3400 SY $70.00 $238,000.00 $68.00 $231,200.00 $65.50 $222,700.00

14

ITEM SPL - 6" CONCRETE APRON/DRIVEWAY 

REPLACEMENT 2200 SF $13.00 $28,600.00 $11.00 $24,200.00 $13.00 $28,600.00

15 ITEM SPL - 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK 2200 SF $13.00 $28,600.00 $10.00 $22,000.00 $12.00 $26,400.00

16 ITEM SPL - ADA CURB RAMP 6 EA $1,000.00 $6,000.00 $500.00 $3,000.00 $1,000.00 $6,000.00

17

ITEM 704 - 4" RIGID PERFORATED PVC UNDERDRAIN 

SYSTEM (INCLUDES TRANSVERSE UNDERDRAINS) 2200 LF 11 $24,200.00 $9.00 $19,800.00 $11.00 $24,200.00

18 4" SOLID WALL PVC EDGE DRAIN EXTENSION 280 LF $15.00 $4,200.00 $10.00 $2,800.00 $11.00 $3,080.00

19

ITEM SPL - CONNECT DOWNSPOUT TO EDGE DRAIN 

EXTENSION (INCLUDES CLEANOUT) 1 EA $300.00 $300.00 $150.00 $150.00 $500.00 $500.00

20 ITEM SPL - 12" STORM CONDUIT 11 LF $300.00 $3,300.00 $90.00 $990.00 $200.00 $2,200.00

21

ITEM SPL - REMOVE AND REPLACE CASTINGS ON 

DOUBLE GRATE CURB INLET (VANE GRATE) (TOP 

SECTION ONLY) 2 EA $3,000.00 $6,000.00 $2,850.00 $5,700.00 $2,000.00 $4,000.00

22 ITEM SPL - DOUBLE GRATE CURB INLET 1 EA $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $4,820.00 $4,820.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

23

ITEM SPL - ADJUST SANITARY MANHOLE TO GRADE 

PER SD1  SPECS 3 EA $500.00 $1,500.00 $350.00 $1,050.00 $500.00 $1,500.00

Total $523,700.00 $479,430.00 $497,270.00

Jefferson Contracting LLC TMS Construction Inc.                         RIDGETOP WAY RECONSTRUCTION BID PROPOSAL



Line Item Description Quantity Unit of Measure

1 ITEM 110 - MOBILIZATION 1 LS

2 ITEM  112 - MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 1 LS

3

ITEM 202 - CLEARING AND GRUBBING , (INCLUDES 

REMOVAL AND REINSTALLATION OF SIGNS AND 

MAILBOXES) 1 LS

4

ITEM 204 - REMOVE EXISTING ROADWAY INCLUDING 

EXISTING CURB 3400 SY

5 ITEM 205 - EXCAVATION FOR GRANULAR BASE 3400 SY

6

ITEM 207 - SUBGRADE RESHAPING AND 

COMPACTING 3400 SY

7

ITEM SPL - YARD RESTORATION (4" TOPSOIL, SEED 

AND MULCH) 600 SY

8 ITEM SPL - EROSION & WATER POLLUTION CONTROL 1 LS

9

ITEM 214 - MIRAFI 600X OR EQUIVALENT WOVEN 

GEOTEXTILE 3200 SY

10 ITEM 302 - 4" CRUSHED STONE BASE 3400 SY

11

ITEM 302/SPL * - CRUSHED STONE BASE, (LESS THAN 

7% FINES) FOR SUBGRADE REPAIR (INCLUDES 

EXCAVATION AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE 

MATERIAL) 120 CY

12

GEOGRID REINFORCEMENT FOR SUBGRADE REPAIR 

(TENSAR BX 1200 OR EQUIVALENT) 340 SY

13

ITEM SPL - 8" PCC PAVEMENT WITH INTEGRAL 3" 

ROLLED CURB (MEASURED BACK OF CURB TO BACK 

OF CURB) 3400 SY

14

ITEM SPL - 6" CONCRETE APRON/DRIVEWAY 

REPLACEMENT 2200 SF

15 ITEM SPL - 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK 2200 SF

16 ITEM SPL - ADA CURB RAMP 6 EA

17

ITEM 704 - 4" RIGID PERFORATED PVC UNDERDRAIN 

SYSTEM (INCLUDES TRANSVERSE UNDERDRAINS) 2200 LF

18 4" SOLID WALL PVC EDGE DRAIN EXTENSION 280 LF

19

ITEM SPL - CONNECT DOWNSPOUT TO EDGE DRAIN 

EXTENSION (INCLUDES CLEANOUT) 1 EA

20 ITEM SPL - 12" STORM CONDUIT 11 LF

21

ITEM SPL - REMOVE AND REPLACE CASTINGS ON 

DOUBLE GRATE CURB INLET (VANE GRATE) (TOP 

SECTION ONLY) 2 EA

22 ITEM SPL - DOUBLE GRATE CURB INLET 1 EA

23

ITEM SPL - ADJUST SANITARY MANHOLE TO GRADE 

PER SD1  SPECS 3 EA

Total

                         RIDGETOP WAY RECONSTRUCTION BID PROPOSAL

Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

$10,000.00 $10,000.00 $5,850.00 $5,850.00

$8,000.00 $8,000.00 $6,675.00 $6,675.00

$3,000.00 $3,000.00 $4,525.00 $4,525.00

$23.00 $78,200.00 $22.00 $74,800.00

$5.00 $17,000.00 $9.00 $30,600.00

$1.50 $5,100.00 $1.50 $5,100.00

$5.00 $3,000.00 $18.00 $10,800.00

$1,000.00 $1,000.00 $3,400.00 $3,400.00

$4.00 $12,800.00 $2.00 $6,400.00

$12.00 $40,800.00 $12.00 $40,800.00

$18.00 $2,160.00 $107.00 $12,840.00

$3.00 $1,020.00 $6.00 $2,040.00

$68.00 $231,200.00 $78.00 $265,200.00

$11.00 $24,200.00 $13.50 $29,700.00

$10.00 $22,000.00 $13.70 $30,140.00

$400.00 $2,400.00 $300.00 $1,800.00

$12.00 $26,400.00 $16.00 $35,200.00

$13.00 $3,640.00 $40.00 $11,200.00

$50.00 $50.00 $575.00 $575.00

$80.00 $880.00 $275.00 $3,025.00

$3,500.00 $7,000.00 $3,000.00 $6,000.00

$5,000.00 $5,000.00 $4,750.00 $4,750.00

$1,000.00 $3,000.00 $300.00 $900.00

$507,850.00 $592,320.00

Eaton AsphaltHumphrey Concrete


